KNEAT.COM INC.

KNEAT.COM INC.

ISIN: CA4988241010

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 16:23:57

Price
3.265 USD

Difference

(2] 1.71% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA4988241010

KSI

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Software

Stock

259 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.215 USD
3.265 USD
3.215 USD
3.21 USD
3.229993 USD
730

2,358.41

3

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4988241010&ID_NOTATION=99920500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be2dc7f1c2b2c79ed8f327ec79671dd1110796116ca45356931e6412a999a43a&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cbd4592aa0b36378c&time=1722255945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=183225abe833b7a70ee1f61d345be8c8aba475f4d5033c6a7e88bb1ced65776c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3394a31e18539bb0&time=1722255945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a0dbef12cdf654ad8addcd914c7e6581ba2eb603b7ff5bf08271dd9db8d52da&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=deead75affefa34a0&time=1722255945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db9dde5c764c42e624d7b6d8b9b64c76beb781317554efac95591530e05c7420&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1672e464f9820b49a&time=1722255945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=593cd216892a0d9ebb72d4fa5163b21897518d8b2737c88a6106c3eb2d728b4d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6f8cd5505f7c33d2&time=1722255945&tool=RSC

KNEAT.COM INC.

Details

2024/07/26 16:23:57

Price
3.265 USD

Difference (] 1.71% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CA4988241010
Symbol KSI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 259 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.215USD
High 3.265 USD
Low 3.215USD
Close (prev. day) 3.21 USD
VWAP 3.229993 USD
Volume (pcs) 730
Trading volume 2,358.41
Number of trades 3
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.74% +45.11% +36.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.61 +1.02 +0.87
Beta -0.11 0.16 0.30
Volatility  32.18 34.76 56.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KNEAT.COM INC.

3.178 USD (2,951)
3.158 USD (4,267)
2.967 USD (4,970)
2.600 USD (4,045)

3.300 USD (2024/07/10)

2.199 USD (2024/01/08)

3.300 USD (2024/07/10)

1.930 USD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 4.54 CAD 0.04 45
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 2.92 EUR 0.00 4
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 2.94 EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 2.94 EUR 0.00 2
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:23 3.265 USD 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99920500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100284031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034058

KNEAT.COM INC.

Issues 26
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KNEAT.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kneat

Contact Details
KNEAT.COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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